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12-24 Server Rack Screws - 50 pack - Nickel-Plated

Product ID: CABSCRWS1224

Versatile Mounting Options

This 50 Pack of 12-24 Server Rack Screws are convenient to have on hand for installing server, network,
AV and other computer and storage equipment securely into your server cabinet or network data rack.
This TAA compliant product adheres to the requirements of the US Federal Trade Agreements Act (TAA),
allowing government GSA Schedule purchases.

The bulk pack is also suitable for new server rack and cabinet setups - perfect for those times when you
drop or misplace a screw. The bulk package ensures that you have enough screws available to bolt all
of your rack mount hardware to your rack, when you need to.

Durable Design

These rack mount bolts feature solid steel construction, with a nickel-plated finish to prevent rust.
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The Choice of IT Pros Since 1985

StarTech.com conducts thorough compatibility and performance testing on all our products to ensure we
are meeting or exceeding industry standards and providing high-quality products to IT Professionals. Our
local StarTech.com Technical Advisors have broad product expertise and work directly with our
StarTech.com Engineers to provide support for our customers both pre and post-sales.

CABSCRWS1224 is backed by a StarTech.com lifetime warranty and free lifetime technical support.
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Certifications, Reports Applications
and Compatibility

e Mounting your standard rack mountable equipment into a server rack

IloHS&IlEACH} or cabinet
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Features

e Package of Fifty 12-24 Screws

e Nickel-plated finish to prevent rust

e TAA compliant for GSA Schedule purchases

e Strong and sturdy steel construction helps support a variety of
equipment
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Hardware

Physical
Characteristics

Packaging
Information

What's in the Box

Warranty

Included

Quantity per package
Thread Type(s)

Color

Materials

Product Height
Product Length
Product Width
Weight of Product

Package Height

Package Length

Package Width

Shipping (Package) Weight

Included in Package

Data Sheet

Lifetime
Mounting Screws
50

12-24

Silver

Steel
16.500
14.000
14.000
185.000

14.000

125.000
218.000
190.000

50 - 12-24 Screws

Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.
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